
Group Name Head Name 

LKG & UKG 

I& II 

Il to V 

VI to VII 

IX & X 

Annual Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Activity Fee 

|Development/Maintenance Fee 

|Annual Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Examination Fee 

Development/Maintenance Fee 

Annual Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Examination Fee 

|Development/Maintenance Fee 

Computer Fee 

|Annual Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Examination Fee 

Development/Maintenance Fee 

|Computer Fee 

Sports Fee 

JAnnual Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Our Lady of Fatima Convent Sec.School 

Examination Fee 

Fees Structure (2023-2024) 

Development/Maintenance Fee 

Computer Fee 

Sports Fee 

|Science Fee 

#52/53 Ajit Nagar, Patiala 

Our Lady of Fatima Convent Secondary School 
Ajit Nagar, Patiala-147001 

APR-JUN 

2940 

7025 

1100 

1765 

2940 

7515 

1100 

1910 

2940 

7515 

1100 

1910 

1060 

2940 

8000 

1100 

2204 

1060 

2940 

8250 

1100 

2940 

1060 

324 

JUL-SEPT 

2940 

7025 

1100 

2940 

7515 

1100 

2940 

7515 

1100 

1060 

2940 

8000 

1100 

1060 

252 

2940 

8250 

1100 

1060 

252 

OCT-DEC 

St. Maru 

2940 

7025 

1100 

2940 

7515 

1100 

2940 

7515 

1100 

1060 

2940 

8000 

1100 

1060 

2940 

8250 

1100 

1060 

JAN-MAR 

Ajit Wagar, Patiala-147001 

2940 

7025 

1100 

2940 

7515 

1100 

2940 

7515 

1100 

1060 

2940 

8000 

1100 

Our Lady of Fatima Convent Sec. School 

1060 

2940 

8250 

1100 

1060 
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